Spring Semester

Term Begins

Registration Begins

Registration Ends

Offices Open

Classes Begin

Late Registration Begins

Late Registration Ends

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Offices Closed)

Last Day for Refund

Priority Deadline to Apply for Spring Graduation

Last Day 1st 8-week session

First day of 2nd 8-week session

Spring Break Begins (No Classes — Offices Closed R & F)
Spring Break Ends (No Classes — Offices Closed R & F)
Advisement Day (No Day Classes)

Last Day to Drop with Courses Recorded as W on Transcript
Good Friday (No Classes — Offices Closed)

Easter Monday (No Classes — Offices Closed)

First Day of Finals

Last Day of Finals

Close of Spring Semester

Commencement

Term Ends

2014
1-Jan
5-Nov
10-Jan

2-Jan
13-Jan
13-Jan
17-Jan
20-Jan
24-)Jan
1-Feb
7-Mar

10-Mar
17-Mar
21-Mar
15-Apr
9-Apr
18-Apr
21-Apr
12-May
15-May
15-May
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SPRING 2014 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE
Monday, May 12" through Thursday, May 15

Class Meeting Schedule

Monday, May 12, Final Exam Time

8:00 MW 8:00 - 9:50 a.m.
8:00 MWF
10:00 MW 10:00 - 11:50 a.m.
10:00 MWF
10:00 MTWRF
12:00 MW 12:00 - 1:50 p.m.
12:00 MWF
12:00 MTWRF
2:.00 MWF 2:00 - 3:50 p.m.
Class Meeting Schedule Tuesday, May 13, Final Exam Time
7:00 TR 7:00 - 8:50 a.m.
7:30 TR
8:00 TR 9:00 - 10:50 a.m.
8:30 TR
9:00 TR
10:00 TR 11:00 a.m. - 12:50 p.m.
11:30 TR 1:00 - 2:50 p.m.
12:00 TR
1:00 TR 3:00 - 4:50 p.m.
1:15 TR
1:30 TR
2.00 TR
Class Meeting Schedule Wednesday, May 14, Final Exam Time
7:00 MWF 7:00 - 8:50 a.m.
9:00 MW 9:00 - 10:50 a.m.
9:00 MWF
9:00 MTWRF
11:00 MW 11:00 a.m. - 12:50 p.m.
11:00 MWF
1.00 MW 1:00 - 2:50 p.m.
1:00 MWF
1:00 MTWRF
1:30 MW
1:30 MWF
3:00 MTWRF 3:00 - 4:50 p.m.

Class Meeting Schedule*

Thursday, May 15, Final Exam Time

Alternative Exam Times

7:00 - 8:50 a.m.

Alternative Exam Times

9:00 - 10:50 a.m.

Alternative Exam Times

11:00 a.m. - 12:50 p.m.

*Alternative exam times are reserved for scheduling conflicts and extenuating circumstances
per instructor and supervisor approval. Final exams for evening classes are to occur during
the same week of daytime classes.
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