Spring Semester	2014	
Term Begins	1-Jan	W
Registration Begins	5-Nov	Т
Registration Ends	10-Jan	F
Offices Open	2-Jan	R
Classes Begin	13-Jan	М
Late Registration Begins	13-Jan	M
Late Registration Ends	17-Jan	F
Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Offices Closed)	20-Jan	M
Last Day for Refund	24-Jan	F
Priority Deadline to Apply for Spring Graduation	1-Feb	S
Last Day 1st 8-week session	7-Mar	F
First day of 2nd 8-week session	10-Mar	М
Spring Break Begins (No Classes – Offices Closed R & F)	17-Mar	М
Spring Break Ends (No Classes – Offices Closed R & F)	21-Mar	F
Advisement Day (No Day Classes)	15-Apr	Т
Last Day to Drop with Courses Recorded as W on Transcript	9-Apr	W
Good Friday (No Classes – Offices Closed)	18-Apr	F
Easter Monday (No Classes – Offices Closed)	21-Apr	М
First Day of Finals	12-May	М
Last Day of Finals	15-May	R
Close of Spring Semester	15-May	R
Commencement	16-May	F
Term Ends	31-May	S

## **SPRING 2014 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE**

Monday, May 12<sup>th</sup> through Thursday, May 15<sup>th</sup>

Class Meeting Schedule	Monday, May 12, Final Exam Time
8:00 MW	8:00 - 9:50 a.m.
8:00 MWF	
10:00 MW	10:00 - 11:50 a.m.
10:00 MWF	
10:00 MTWRF	
12:00 MW	12:00 - 1:50 p.m.
12:00 MWF	
12:00 MTWRF	
2:00 MWF	2:00 - 3:50 p.m.

Clas	s Meeting Schedule	Tuesday, May 13, Final Exam Time
7:00 TR		7:00 - 8:50 a.m.
7:30 TR		
8:00 TR		9:00 - 10:50 a.m.
8:30 TR		
9:00 TR		
10:00 TR		11:00 a.m 12:50 p.m.
11:30 TR		1:00 - 2:50 p.m.
12:00 TR		•
1:00 TR		3:00 - 4:50 p.m.
1:15 TR		
1:30 TR		
2:00 TR		

	Class Meeting Schedule	Wednesday, May 14, Final Exam Time
7:00	MWF	7:00 - 8:50 a.m.
9:00	MW	9:00 - 10:50 a.m.
9:00	MWF	
9:00	MTWRF	
11:00	MW	11:00 a.m 12:50 p.m.
11:00	MWF	
1:00	MW	1:00 - 2:50 p.m.
1:00	MWF	
1:00	MTWRF	
1:30	MW	
1:30	MWF	
3:00	MTWRF	3:00 - 4:50 p.m.

Class Meeting Schedule*	Thursday, May 15, Final Exam Time
Alternative Exam Times	7:00 - 8:50 a.m.
Alternative Exam Times	9:00 - 10:50 a.m.
Alternative Exam Times	11:00 a.m 12:50 p.m.

<sup>\*</sup>Alternative exam times are reserved for scheduling conflicts and extenuating circumstances per instructor and supervisor approval. Final exams for evening classes are to occur during the same week of daytime classes.